Stage 1
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Tim Herron
Bryan Maglidt
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Alex Kim

Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Dave Deveraux
Daniel Brown
Vic Echeverria
Dane Anderson
Mike Anderson
Ed Saucier

Jose Ramirez
Jamie Lenberg
Ron Bjornberg
Dave Ferrance
Klaus Nicolaedis
Don Shoemaker
Claude Ceniceros
Judson Crossland
Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Kenneth Adams
Mike Deveraux
Andy Montoya
Wesley Miller
Vince Hobbs
Vince Martinez
Dustin Anderson

Div
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10

Rev
Lim10

Time A C

12.93
14.95
17.40
19.39
23.06
22.13
23.50
26.54
26.64
22.29
24.93
24.02
30.38
30.85
29.16
32.06
29.25
31.20
30.59
33.89
38.41
42.19
44.68
33.42
49.58
42.14
35.83
54.26
48.51
§5.19
31.14

14 8
15 9
1113
18 6
al 3
14 8
149
13 11
1113
13 8
111
16 5
18 6
15 9
1113
15 9
1111
11
14
al
16
22
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M
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
1
2
0
0
0
0
1
0
2
2
0
0
0
3
0
1
3
1
1
0
9

Zia Action Pistol: 26Jan19

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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106
111
107
114
11
106
108
109
107
89
96
92
114
111
107
111
96
13
92
99
112
118
119
86
114

107

8.20
142
6.19
5.88
5.01
4.66
4.60
411
4.02
3.99
3.89
3.83
.15
3.60
3.60
3.46
3.28
3.04
3.01
2.92
2.91
2.80
2.66
2.51
2.30
2.21
2.23
197
1.94
1.86
041

100.0%
90.6%
15.0%
T1.1%
61.9%
56.9%
96.1%
50.1%
49.0%
48.1%
41.0%
46.1%
45.8%
43.9%
43.9%
42.2%
40.0%
31.1%
36.1%
35.6%
35.5%
34.1%
32.5%
31.4%
28.0%
21.1%
21.2%
24.1%
23.6%
22.1%
3.8%

By Division
Shooter
Vince Martinez

Tim Herron
Jamie Lenberg
Ron Bjornberg
Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Vince Hobbs
Dustin Anderson

Charlie Myers
Bryan Maglidt
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Alex Kim

Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Dave Deveraux
Daniel Brown
Vic Echeverria
Dane Anderson
Mike Anderson
Ed Saucier

Jose Ramirez
Dave Ferrance
Klaus Nicolaedis
Don Shoemaker
Claude Ceniceros
Judson Crossland
Kenneth Adams
Mike Deveraux
Andy Montoya

Div Score Pct

Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

1.86

142
3.46
3.28
2.66
2.51
1.94
0.41

§.20
6.15
9.88
8.01
4.66
4.60
411
4.02
3.99
3.8
3.83
3.5
3.60
3.60
3.04
3.01
2.92
2.91
2.80
2.30
2.21
2.23
191

100.0%

100.0%
46.6%
442%
35.9%
34.1%
26.1%
6.4%

100.0%
15.0%
1L1%
61.9%
96.9%
56.1%
§0.1%
49.0%
48.1%
41.0%
46.1%
45.8%
43.9%
43.9%
31.1%
36.1%
35.6%
35.5%
34.1%
28.0%
21.1%
21.2%
24.1%



Zia Action Pistol: 26Jan19

Stage 2 By Division
Shooter Div Time A C NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Tim Herron Liml0 1697 15 4 91 9.36 100.0% Vince Martinez  Rev  1.06 100.0%
Mike Anderson  HiCap 23.02 14 4 81 3.52  65.6%
Alex Kim HiCap 2547 10 9 86 3.38  63.0% Tim Herron Liml0 5.36 100.0%
Kevin Holmes HiCap 2733 16 2 90 329 614% Jamie Lenberg  Liml0 188 35.0%
Bryan Maglidt  HiCap 26.82 9 10 85 31T 59.1% Ted Simmons Liml0 115 32.1%
Greg Miller HiCap 30.86 13 5 80 259 48.3% Dustin Anderson Liml0 154 28.8%
Klaus Nicolaedis HiCap 31.35 11 T 18 249 464%  Andy Anderson  Liml0 150 271.9%
Dane Anderson  HiCap 25.58 12 4 61 2.38 445% Ron Bjornberg  Liml0 144 26.9%
Charlie Myers  HiCap 20.57 10 3 46 224 41.1% Vince Hobbs Liml0 090 16.8%
Vic Echeverria ~ HiCap 28.1T 14 1 61 2171  40.4%
Ed Saucier HiCap 3999 11 T 85 213 39.6% Mike Anderson  HiCap 3.52 100.0%
Kenneth Adams  HiCap 33.82 13 4 11 210 39.1% AHlex Kim HiCap 3.38 96.0%
Judson Crossland HiCap 34.28 13 3 69 201 31.5% Kevin Holmes HiCap 329 93.6%
Jamie Lenberg  Liml10 31.41 10 6 59 188 35.0% Bryan Maglidt  HiCap 3.1T 90.1%
Ted Simmons Liml0 47.36 16 2 83 115 32.1%  Greg Miller HiCap 259 T3.1%
Don Shoemaker  HiCap 40.10 12 4 68 110 31.6% Klaus Nicolaedis HiCap 249 T10.7%
Dave Deveraux  HiCap 3331 9 6 96 1.68 31.3% Dane Anderson  HiCap 238 61.8%
Dustin Anderson Liml0 3949 9 5 61 1.54 28.8% Charlie Myers HiCap 224 63.6%
Jose Ramirez HiCap 23.99 10 3 36 150 28.0% Vic Echeverria  HiCap 2.IT 61.5%
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Andy Anderson  Liml0 46.82 12 10 1.50 21.9% Ed Saucier HiCap 2.13 60.4%
Claude Ceniceros HiCap 31.99 10 99 145 21.0% Kenneth Adams HiCap 2.10 59.1%
Ron Bjornberg  Liml0 50.70 8 13 144  26.9% Judson Crossland HiCap 2.01 57.2%
Mike Deveraux  HiCap 41.29 10 99 143  26.6% Don Shoemaker  HiCap 1.10 48.2%
Wesley Miller HiCap 39.59 11 56 141 26.4% Dave Deveraux  HiCap 1.68 41.1%
Emie Simpson  HiCap 35.55 11 43 1.35 25.2%  Jose Ramirez HiCap 150 42.6%
Andy Montoya  HiCap 48.24 54 112 20.9% Claude Ceniceros HiCap 145 41.1%
Vince Martinez ~ Rev 48.19 8l 106 191% Mike Deveraux  HiCap 143 40.6%
Dave Ferrance  HiCap 68.67 14 10 1.02  19.0% Wesley Miller HiCap 141 40.2%
Vince Hobbs Liml0 68.61 8 62 090 168% Emie Simpson  HiCap 135 38.4%
Lyn Carter HiCap 3127 9 28 090 16.7% HAndy Montoya  HiCap L[.I12 31.8%
Daniel Brown HiCap 3175 1 32 085 158% Dave Ferrance  HiCap 1.02 29.0%

~ Lyn Carter HiCap 090 25.4%

W Daniel Brown  HiCap 085 24.1%
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Stage 3
Shooter

Tim Herron
Bryan Maglidt
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Dane Anderson
Alex Kim

Ed Saucier
Jamie Lenberg
Mike Anderson
Charlie Myers
Don Shoemaker
Jose Ramirez
Dave Ferrance
Dave Deveraux
Kenneth Adams
Wesley Miller
Lyn Carter

Ron Bjornberg
Andy Anderson
Daniel Brown
Ted Simmons
Andy Montoya
Claude Ceniceros
Mike Deveraux
Vince Martinez
Dustin Anderson
Judson Crossland
Vince Hobbs

Div
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Rev
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10

Time
30.12
31.59
3131
4444
47.84
4551
4499
4426
46.12
52.50
96.0T
51.58
28.40
51.06
92.15
65.5T
92.62
67.99
91.24
51.39
63.10
12.19
41.46
68.72
1131
80.62
82.34
102.88
86.89
10.85
12.03

AC
25 1
241
26 9
22 9
25 1
18 12
199
20 9
2l 1
22 1
al 8
22 1
14 6
19 11
16 10
20 12
14 13
23 9
19
16
21
Al
12
24
IT13
23 6
19 8
24 1
1115
16 T
6 10
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153
150
152
148
153
142
132
128
121
131
143
130
69

136
118
148
118
151
123
109
131
145
81

132
141
131
130
150
92

50

32

M
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
2
1
0
2
1
1
2
0
2
0
2
3
2
0
9
2
0
2
1
0
9
§
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5.08
415
4.01
3.33
3.20
3.12
2.93
2.89
212
2.61
2.55
2.52
243
2.38
2.26
2.26
2.24
2.22
2.15
2.12
2.08
1.99
1.95
1.92
1.82
1.62
1.58
1.46
1.06
0.1
0.44

NS Proc Points Score Pct

100.0%
93.5%
80.2%
65.6%
63.0%
61.3%
91.8%
96.9%
93.5%
§1.4%
90.2%
49.6%
41.8%
46.9%
44.5%
44.4%
44.1%
43.1%
42.3%
41.8%
40.9%
39.2%
38.5%
31.8%
35.9%
32.0%
3L1%
28.1%
20.8%
13.9%
8.1%

L P

By Division
Shooter
Vince Martinez

Tim Herron
Jamie Lenberg
Ron Bjornberg
Andy Anderson
Ted Simmons
Dustin Anderson
Vince Hobbs

Bryan Maglidt
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Dane Anderson
Hlex Kim

Ed Saucier
Mike Anderson
Charlie Myers
Don Shoemaker
Jose Ramirez
Dave Ferrance
Dave Deveraux
Kenneth Adams
Wesley Miller
Lyn Carter
Daniel Brown
Andy Montoya
Claude Ceniceros
Mike Deveraux
]uds_on Crossland

Div Score Pct

Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

1.46

9.08
2.55
2.08
1.99
1.92
1.06
0.44

415
4.01
3.33
3.20
3.12
2.93
2.89
2.12
2.61
2.52
243
2.38
2.26
2.26
2.24
2.22
2.15
2.12
1.95
1.82
1.62
1.58
0.11

100.0%

100.0%
50.2%
40.9%
39.2%
31.8%
20.8%
8.1%

100.0%
85.8%
10.1%
67.4%
65.6%
61.8%
60.9%
§1.2%
95.0%
§3.1%
§1.2%
50.2%
41.1%
41.5%
41.2%
46.8%
45.3%
44.1%
41.1%
38.4%
34.2%
33.2%
14.9%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Tim Herron
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Alex Kim

Mike Anderson
Vic Echeverria
Dane Anderson
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ernie Simpson
Ed Saucier
Dave Deveraux
Jamie Lenberg
Lyn Carter

Jose Ramirez
Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Daniel Brown
Kenneth Adams
Dave Ferrance
Ted Simmons
Andy Anderson
Claude Ceniceros
Wesley Miller
Judson Crossland
Mike Deveraux
Andy Montoya
Vince Martinez
Vince Hobbs
Dustin Anderson

Zia Action Pistol: 26Jan19

Div Score Pct

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Rev
Lim10
Lim10

1781
14.01
12.86
12.55
1110
10.76
9.19
9.13
9.1
8.69
§.39
§.33
1.94
1.89
1.61
1.36
1.00
6.80
6.19
6.62
6.31
6.25
6.15
5.98
9.54
5.52
9.28
5.18
4.38
3.28
3.08

100.0%
18.1%
12.0%
10.2%
65.5%
60.2%
§4.8%
51.1%
§1.0%
48.1%
41.0%
46.6%
44.4%
442%
42.6%
41.2%
39.2%
38.0%
38.0%
31.0%
35.3%
35.0%
34.4%
33.5%
31.0%
30.9%
29.5%
29.0%
24.5%
18.4%
11.2%

By Division
Shooter
Vince Martinez

Tim Herron
Jamie Lenberg
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Andy Anderson
Vince Hobbs
Dustin Anderson

Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Greg Miller
Kevin Holmes
Alex Kim

Mike Anderson
Vic Echeverria
Dane Anderson
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ernie Simpson
Ed Saucier
Dave Deveraux
Lyn Carter

Jose Ramirez
Don Shoemaker
Daniel Brown
Kenneth Adams
Dave Ferrance
Claude Ceniceros
Wesley Miller
Judson Crossland
Mike Deveraux
Andy Montoya

Div Score Pct

Rev

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

4.38

1781
1.89
6.80
6.29
6.19
3.28
3.08

14.01
12.86
12.55
11.10
10.16
9.19
9.13
9.1
8.69
8.39
8.33
1.94
1.61
1.36
1.00
6.19
6.62
6.31
5.98
5.54
§.52
5.28
5.18

100.0%

100.0%
44.2%
38.0%
35.0%
34.4%
18.4%
11.2%

100.0%
91.4%
§9.2%
§3.2%
16.5%
69.6%
64.9%
64.1%
61.8%
99.1%
99.2%
96.4%
34.1%
52.3%
49.8%
48.3%
41.1%
44.9%
42.5%
39.3%
39.2%
31.5%
36.8%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Andy Anderson
Judson Crossland
Kevin Holmes
Greg Miller
Mike Anderson
Kenneth Adams
Dave Ferrance
Claude Ceniceros
Tim Herron

Ed Saucier
Jamie Lenberg
Ernie Simpson
Lyn Carter
Bryan Maglidt
Dave Deveraux
Jose Ramirez
Wesley Miller
Charlie Myers
Alex Kim

Vince Martinez
Don Shoemaker
Mike Deveraux
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Dane Anderson
Klaus Nicolaedis
Daniel Brown
Ted Simmons
Andy Montoya
Dustin Anderson

Stage 1 Time

119
118
11
114
114
114
113
112
111
111
111
109
108
107
107
107
107
106
106
104
9
91
9
9
94
92
92
89
86
80
15

44.68
42.19
23.06
19.39
30.38
49.58
31.20
38.41
14.95
30.85
32.06
26.54
23.50
17.40
26.64
29.16
54.26
12.93
22.13
95.19
33.89
42.14
24.93
29.25
48.51
24.02
30.59
22.29
33.42
35.83
31.14

Shooter

Tim Herron
Kevin Holmes
Alex Kim

Bryan Maglidt
Ed Saucier

Ted Simmons
Mike Anderson
Greg Miller
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ron Bjornberg
Kenneth Adams
Andy Anderson
Dave Ferrance
Judson Crossland
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Dane Anderson
Vic Echeverria
Dustin Anderson
Jamie Lenberg
Mike Deveraux
Dave Deveraux
Wesley Miller
Claude Ceniceros
Andy Montoya
Vince Martinez
Ernie Simpson
Charlie Myers
Jose Ramirez
Daniel Brown
Lyn Carter

91
9
86
85
85
83
81
80
18
13
11
10
10
69
68
b2
61
61
61
99
99
36
36
95
94
8l
48
46
36
32
28

Stage 2 Time

16.91
21.33
25.41
26.82
39.99
41.36
23.02
30.86
31.35
50.10
33.82
46.82
68.67
34.28
40.10
68.67
25.98
28.17
39.49
3141
41.29
33.31
39.59
31.99
48.24
48.19
35.95
20.57
23.99
JLI5
31.21

Zia Action Pistol: 26Jan19

Shooter

Tim Herron
Klaus Nicolaedis
Greg Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bryan Maglidt
Vince Martinez
Kevin Holmes
Dave Ferrance
Andy Anderson
Jamie Lenberg
Vic Echeverria
Andy Montoya
Ed Saucier

Don Shoemaker
Ernie Simpson
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Claude Ceniceros
Mike Anderson
Mike Deveraux
Dane Anderson
Alex Kim
Wesley Miller
Jose Ramirez
Dave Deveraux
Lyn Carter
Dustin Anderson
Daniel Brown
Charlie Myers
Judson Crossland
Vince Hobbs

153
153
152
161
150
150
148
148
145
143
142
141
131
136
132
132
131
131
130
130
128
121
123
118
118
109
92
81
69
30
32

Stage 3 Time

30.12
41.84
3131
67.99
31.59
102.38
44.44
65.57
12.19
56.07
45.51
11.31
§2.50
57.06
44.99
68.12
63.10
80.62
51.58
82.34
44.26
46.12
51.24
52.15
52.62
51.39
86.89
41.46
28.40
10.85
12.03

Shooter

Tim Herron
Kevin Holmes
Greg Miller
Bryan Maglidt
Kenneth Adams
Andy Anderson
Ed Saucier
Dave Ferrance
Mike Anderson
Klaus Nicolaedis
Alex Kim

Jamie Lenberg
Vince Martinez
Don Shoemaker
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Claude Ceniceros
Ernie Simpson
Wesley Miller
Mike Deveraux
Dane Anderson
Dave Deveraux
Andy Montoya
Jose Ramirez
Lyn Carter
Judson Crossland
Charlie Myers
Daniel Brown
Vince Hobbs
Dustin Anderson

Total Time
355 62.04
355  94.83
346 81.56
342 1581
336 151.39
334 16429
333 123.34
31 171.44
325 104.98
323 109.78
39 9492
313 119.54
305  206.86
303 131.05
301 149.50
300 143.05
299  98.61
298  151.08
289 107.08
286 151.09
286  166.3T
281 93.86
281  112.63
215 161.38
261 10590
245 106.16
231  141.32
221 6190
202 101.50
188 18921
168  158.12



